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Wertung 10 km Frauen

©

Platz Name Vorname Start-Nr. Jahrgang Verein Zeit

1 Bang Anna 974 1976 LT DSHS KéIn 00:42:39
2 Kdosler Daniela 972 1977 ASV Kaéln Triathlon 00:44:55
3 Piana Silke 754 1974 Kein / None 00:46:45
4 Rosenbaum Susanne 755 1970 Kein / None 00:46:45
5 Klein Alex 752 1974 SC Flotte Lotte 00:50:15
6 Kruse Silke 966 1976 00:50:19
7 Di Michele Sandra 971 1972 Vfb Bad Mergentheim 00:51:25
8 Kitschenberg Anne 990 1965 SC Janus 00:52:30
9 Barry Elise 953 1977 FrontRunners de Paris 00:53:36
10 Etchegoin  Nicole 761 1964 LT Rennhamster 00:54:25
11 Hermann Kerstin 975 1976 SC Janus 00:57:29
12 Hlhne Stefanie 763 1977 SC Janus 00:58:11
13 Klute Nina 753 1975 Flotte Lotte 01:00:53
14 Schaefer Wilma 758 1973 Kein / None 01:00:53
15 Koopmann Edda 762 1970 SC Janus 01:01:48
16 Jagoschinski Nele 986 1968 01:02:38
17 Strombach Heike 987 1967 01:02:38
18 Marquardt  llona 751 1974 SC Flotte Lotte 01:05:00
19 Ayche Karin 967 1954 01:05:51
20 Ohrem Ruth 760 1957 SC Janus 01:10:34
21 Korthaus Annette 983 1971 01:19:44
22 Forste Sylvia 756 1967 Kein / None

23 Lessig Heidi 757 1956 SC Flotte Lotte

24 Dengler Bettina 759 1972 Kein / None

25 Urbach Ingeborg 969 1953 GSV Porz
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1 Fricke
2 Herget
3 Burghardt
4 Ginkel
5 Otto
6 Maillard
7 Parusel
8 Ledwig
9 Chastang
10 Buhl
11 Weis
12 Sablier
13 Kamp
14 Herms
15 Huckauf
16 lebon
17 Rawe
18 Drecker
19 Koster
20 Tron
21 LE LAN
22 Grauer
23 Dederichs
24 Blumenfeld
25 Steeen
26 Ebenfeld
27 Wittstamm
28 Vollbracht
29 Geoffroy
30 Hilgers
31 Brumann
32 Ortmann
33 Krausch
34 oerder
35 stahmann
36 Obermaier
37 Bunse
38 Bouchaud
39 VITEK
40 Marowsky
41 Dienhoff
42 Dederichs
43 Schneider
44 Zichella
45 Mensching
46 Bourquin
47 Girard
48 Bremen
49 Bleker
50 Rosengart
51 Schumann
52 Ebens
53 Wourda
54 Mauer
55 Arns
56 Deiters
57 Loser
58 Geisler
59 Kramer
60 Kerkow
61 Kolvenbach
62 Urbach
63 Reimann
64 Kéhn
65 Koster
66 Hesse
67 Bihn
68 waberzeck
69 Noras
70 jany
71 Deroo
72 Jacob

Wertung 10 km Manner

Vorname
Marc
Thomas
Glnter
Rolf
Achim
Philippe
Stefan
Christopher
Jean-Pierre
Holger
Wolfram
Pierre
Udo
Heinz-Dieter
Jens
guy
Klaus
Michael
Henning
Damien
Jean Claude
Michael
Sascha
Frank
Arno
Peter
Joachim
Ralf
Frédéric
Paul
Norbert
Burkhard
Christophe
Ralph
michael
Stefan
Thomas
Rodolphe
Roman
Lars
Oliver
Ludwig
Stefan
Martin
Olaf
Hervé
Jean
Bernd
Georg
Sascha
Frank
Edmund
Werner
Roland
Michael
Lothar
Torsten
Giinther
Dieter
Detlev
Theo
Helmut
Frank
Johannes
Thomas
Thomas
Guenter
klaus

Erik

eric
Frédéric
Michael

Start-Nr.
973
992
958
930
991
948
957
989
946
934
980
950
911
955
916
945
981
984
938
949
942
933
935
929
982
927
985
936
952
964
941
959
988
914
925
907
940
956
920
921
977
924
962
932
960
923
947
919
931
978
926
961
913
968
917
915
910
937
965
928
909
970
976
939
963
908
912
918
922
944
954
979

Jahrgang
1974
1967
1968
1960
1964
1972
1968
1973
1960
1969
1974
1965
1962
1971
1960
1969
1968
1956
1966
1969
1965
1971
1975
1967
1963
1969
1966
1963
1958
1970
1967
1955
1961
1978
1964
1969
1977
1974
1976
1974
1966
1967
1966
1970
1966
1967
1946
1961
19YY
1971
1975
1959
1960
1967
1959
1934
1970
1955
1961
1963
19YY
1942
1962
1963
1963
1970
1967
1960
1960
1973

1965

Verein

Non stop ultra

LG Fulda

Blau-Wei3 Bochum
Kein / None

SC Janus
FrontRunners de Paris

Vedelsau
FrontRunners de Paris
Kein / None

FrontRunners de Paris
LT Rennhamster
FrontRunners de Paris
Disseldorf Dolphins
FrontRunners de Paris

LG Rhein Erft
FrontRunners de Paris
Front Runner Paris
Borussia

Kein / None

LTD Koln DEllbriick

Kein / None

LC Duisburg
FrontRunners de Paris

Kein / None
SC Janus

Kein / None
startschuss

SC Janus

Kein / None
FrontRunners de Paris
CTS Praha

rainbow sports aachen
Kein / None

SC Janus

first step bodensee

Kein / None
FrontRunners de Paris

Rainbow-Sports-Aachen e.V.

androgym Munster
Tower Automotive
Kein / None

SC Fortuna Kéin

dusseldorf dolphins
GSV-Porz

Kein / None

Kein / None

colognerunners
Janus/KéIn

GSV Porz

Ski Club Rot WeiB Kéln
Kein / None

LG Sitdsauerland

FVV Frankfurt

SC janus

Kein / None

Kein / None
FrontRunners de Paris

Zeit

00:34:40
00:36:08
00:37:18
00:37:51
00:38:27
00:39:28
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:40:38
00:41:23
00:41:31
00:42:06
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:34
00:42:35
00:43:02
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:29
00:44:01
00:44:04
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:44:21
00:44:34
00:44:49
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:48
00:46:25
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:47:15
00:47:29
00:47:33
00:47:42
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:32
00:48:44
00:49:16
00:49:27
00:50:09
00:51:11
00:51:18
00:51:43
00:52:42
00:52:45
00:53:42
00:54:09
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:55:23
00:55:32
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:57
00:56:20
00:57:30
01:00:53
01:01:06
01:02:10
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Platz Name
Kurscheid
Hodak
Ried|
Rohrmoser
Wild

Joachims
Nawe
Kania
Thelen
Janhsen
Rombach
Schaaf
Deter
Wiesmann
Wendel
Schmidt
Ewert
Wenninger
Braun

- 2 QOO ~NNOCOO OGO PP WOLONDN ==

o o

Beckermann

Vorname
Clarissa
Renata
Eva-Maria
Felicitas
Fritzi
Maria
Sarah
Barbara
Ursula
Sarah
Marlies
Kerstin
Gabriela
Birgit
Heidi
Birgit
Annika
Romy
Ramona
Petra

Wertung 5 km Partnerlauf Frau/Frau

Start-Nr.
237
237
238
238
234
234
242
242
233
233
239
239
236
236
235
235
243
243
244
244

Jahrgang
19YY
19YY
1954
1956
1946
1951
1979
1980
1980
1981
1960
1967
1954
1963
1971
1960
1977
1981
1973
1973

Verein

LFT Chaos e.V.
LFT Chaos e.V.
Laufmariechen Kéln
Laufmariechen Kaéin
Kein / None

Kein / None

Kein / None

Kein / None
Kein / None

Rainbow sports Aachen
Rainbow sports Aachen

Chaos Kolin
Chaos Koln
Chaos Kolin
Chaos Koln

Partnerin

ja

ja

Felicitas Rohrmoser
Eva-Maria Ried|
Maria Beckermann

Not needed/Not known

Barbara Nawe
Joachims Sarah
Sarah Thelen
Ursula Kania
Kerstin Rombach
Marlies Janhsen
Deter, Birgit
Schaaf, Gabriela
Wendel, Birgit
Wiesmann, Heidi
Ewert Romy
Schmidt Annika
Petra Braun
Wenninger Ramona

Zeit

00:29:56
00:29:56
00:30:36
00:30:36
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:31:01
00:31:01
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:33:48
00:33:48
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:35:09
00:35:09
00:36:52
00:36:52
00:39:54
00:39:54
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Platz Name
Caritez
Begel
Miebach
Miebach
Mauer
Schmitz
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Vorname

Philippe
Rachel
Paul
Andrea
Roland
Antje

Start-Nr.
248
248
232
232
247
247

Jahrgang
1974
1975
1959
1966
1967
1964

Verein
FrontRunners de Paris

Kein / None
Kein / None

Partner(in)
Rachel Begel
Philippe Caritez
Andrea Miebach
Paul Miebach
Antje Schmitz
Roland Mauer

Wertung 5 km Partnerlauf Frau/Mann

Zeit

00:21:36
00:21:36
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:29:50
00:29:50
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Mdaller
Phlippen
Ortmann
Gruner
Poirier
Althoff
Kohlschmidt
Kollmann
Bartsch
Huckauf
Jurkat
Huppertz
Corell
Reinhold
Schoénau
Heller
Hanhold

Vorname
Jirgen
Dieter
Burkhard
Manfred
Philippe
Markus
Nicolai
Jorn
Martin
Jens
Thomas
Dieter
Ricardo
Heiko
Martin
Uwe
Dieter

Start-Nr.

228
228
241
241
245
245
229
229
229
240
240
231
231
231
231
246
246

Jahrgang

1959
1965
1955
1962
1964
1965
1964
1976
1978
1960
1963
1980
1980
19YY
19YY
1963
1957

Verein

Frontrunner Cologne
Frontrunner Cologne
SC Janus

SC Janus
frontrunners paris

SC-Janus

kein Verein
SC-Janus
Dusseldorf Dolphins
ETB

Kein

Kein

Kein

Kein

Abseitz Stuttgart
Abseitz Stuttgart

Wertung 5 km Partnerlauf Mann/Mann

Partner

Dieter Phlippen

Jirgen Muller

Gruner Manfred

Ortmann Burkhard

Althoff Markus

Paoirier Philiipp

Martin Bartsch, Jérn Kollmann
Martin Bartsch, Nicolai Kohlschmidt
Jorn Kollmann, Nicolai Kohlschmidt
Not needed/Not known

J. Huckauf

Huppertz Dieter, Ricardo Corell, Reinhold Heiko, Schénau Martin
Huppertz Dieter, Ricardo Corell, Reinhold Heiko, Schénau Martin
Huppertz Dieter, Ricardo Corell, Reinhold Heiko, Schénau Martin
Huppertz Dieter, Ricardo Corell, Reinhold Heiko, Schénau Martin

Dieter Hanhold
Uwe Heller

Zeit
00:21:11
00:21:11
00:23:27
00:23:27
00:24:13
00:24:13
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:29:53
00:29:53



